SAINT JOSEPH'S MEN'S BASKETBALL
2014-15 TV and Digital Broadcast Schedule

Date Opponent EST TV Digital

Fri,, November 14 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON 7:00 p.m. A10N

Mon., November 17 at Drexel 7:00 p.m.

Wed., November 19 at Gonzaga + 11:00 p.m. ESPNU WatchESPN
Sat., November 22 VERMONT 7:00 p.m. A10N

Tue., November 25 LIU Brooklyn + 7:00 p.m. A10N

Thu., November 27 vs. Western Kentucky ++ 6:00 p.m. ESPNU WatchESPN
Wed., December 3 TEMPLE # 6:30 p.m. CBSSN

Sat., December 6 at Villanova # 1:00 p.m. Fox Sports 1 Fox SportsGo
Tue., December 9 LOYOLA-MD. 7:00 p.m. CI

Sat., December 20 at Marist 7:00 p.m.

Mon., December 29 at Denver 9:00 p.m. ROOT Sports

Sat., January 3 GEORGE WASHINGTON 2:00 p.m. CBSSN

Wed., January 7 at Duquesne 7:00 p.m. A10N

Sat,, January 10 at VCU 2:00 p.m. CBSSN

Wed., January 14 FORDHAM 7:00 p.m. A10N

Sun,, January 18 at St. Bonaventure 2:30 p.m. NBCSN LiveExtra
Wed., January 21 MASSACHUSETTS 7:00 p.m. CBSSN

Sat., January 24 PENN (Palestra) # 7:00 p.m. A10N

Tue., January 27 at La Salle # 7:00 p.m. TCN, SNY, CSNMA+ A10N

Sat,, January 31 DAVIDSON 12:30 p.m. NBCSN LiveExtra
Tue., February 3 at Saint Louis 7:30 p.m. CBSSN

Sat., February 7 GEORGE MASON 4:00 p.m. MASN A10N
Wed., February 11 RHODE ISLAND 7:00 p.m. A10N

Sun., February 15 at Fordham 2:30 p.m. NBCSN LiveExtra
Thu., February 19 at Dayton 6:00 p.m. ESPNU WatchESPN
Sat., February 21 ST. BONAVENTURE 7:00 pm.  TCN, SNY A10N
Wed., February 25 at Massachusetts 7:00 p.m. TCN, SNY A10N

Sat., February 28 RICHMOND 7:00 p.m. CSN, SNY, CSNMA+  A10N
Wed., March 4 LA SALLE 7:00 p.m. CBSSN

Sat., March 7 at Rhode Island 2:00 p.m. OSN OSN

Wed., March 11 Atlantic 10 First Round ** TBA TCN, SNY, CSNMA A10N

Thu., March 12 Atlantic 10 Second Round ** TBA NBCSN LiveExtra
Fri., March 13 Atlantic 10 Quarterfinals ** TBA NBCSN LiveExtra
Sat., March 14 Atlantic 10 Semifinals ** TBA CBSSN

Sun., March 15 Atlantic 10 Championship ** 1:00 p.m. CBS

All Times Eastern and Home games in CAPS at Hagan Arena unless noted
+ NIT Season Tip-Off ++ NIT Season Tip-Off at Madison Square Garden
# Big 5 game ** Barclays Center (Brooklyn, N.Y.)

All games broadcast on 610 AM except for Dec. 20 (1210 AM) - streaming audio on SJUHawks.com
A10N= games available on A-10 Digital Network that require a subscription

TV Key: CBSSN= CBS Sports Network; NBCSN= NBC Sports Network; SNY= SportsNet New York;
CSN= Comcast SportsNet (Pa.); CSNMA+= Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic Plus; TCN= The Comcast Network (Pa.);
CI= Campus Insiders; OSN= Ocean State Network; MASN= Mid-Atlantic Sports Network



